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No 63 GUY Philippe (Rg=10)
Pass 9 1:33.221

Pass 20 2:53.930 1 1:20.709 *

Pass 31 4:18.190 2 1:24.260

Pass 42 5:38.343 3 1:20.153 *

Pass 55 7:00.703 4 1:22.360

Pass 67 8:19.829 5 1:19.126 *

Pass 80 9:42.728 6 1:22.899

Pass 91 11:03.962 7 1:21.234

Pass 101 12:27.054 8 1:23.092

Pass 111 13:46.345 9 1:19.291

Pass 121 15:12.656 10 1:26.311

Pass 128 16:43.915 11 1:31.259

Pass 136 18:08.220 12 1:24.305

Pass 141 19:30.267 13 1:22.047

Pass 147 20:55.114 14 1:24.847

No 64 JOVINE Sylvain (Rg=8)
Pass 8 1:26.798

Pass 18 2:46.760 1 1:19.962 *

Pass 29 4:03.311 2 1:16.551 *

Pass 40 5:18.866 3 1:15.555 *

Pass 51 6:34.750 4 1:15.884

Pass 62 7:50.185 5 1:15.435 *

Pass 73 9:05.682 6 1:15.497

Pass 86 10:23.393 7 1:17.711

Pass 96 11:41.247 8 1:17.854

Pass 106 13:05.581 9 1:24.334

No 65 ILIFFE Richard (Rg=3)
Pass 6 1:24.348

Pass 17 2:36.214 1 1:11.866 **

Pass 28 3:52.677 2 1:16.463

Pass 38 5:01.807 3 1:09.130 *

Pass 48 6:11.106 4 1:09.299

Pass 59 7:20.047 5 1:08.941 *

Pass 70 8:31.712 6 1:11.665

Pass 79 9:39.912 7 1:08.200 *

Pass 89 10:47.400 8 1:07.488 *

Pass 99 11:56.984 9 1:09.584

Pass 108 13:07.142 10 1:10.158

Pass 117 14:20.787 11 1:13.645

Pass 124 15:36.287 12 1:15.500

Pass 129 16:44.466 13 1:08.179

Pass 132 17:53.351 14 1:08.885

Pass 138 19:00.975 15 1:07.624

Pass 143 20:07.825 16 1:06.850 *

No 66 OTTEN Albert (Rg=4)
Pass 5 1:22.614

Pass 16 2:35.565 1 1:12.951 *

Pass 26 3:50.214 2 1:14.649

Pass 37 4:59.390 3 1:09.176 *

Pass 47 6:09.150 4 1:09.760

Pass 58 7:19.005 5 1:09.855

Pass 69 8:27.786 6 1:08.781 *

Pass 78 9:36.499 7 1:08.713 *

Pass 88 10:45.118 8 1:08.619 *

Pass 97 11:55.123 9 1:10.005

Pass 107 13:05.964 10 1:10.841

Pass 116 14:17.802 11 1:11.838

No 67 KELLEWAY Simon (Rg=2)
Pass 3 1:16.125

Pass 13 2:28.403 1 1:12.278 *

Pass 24 3:37.776 2 1:09.373 *

Pass 35 4:46.161 3 1:08.385 *

Pass 46 5:53.232 4 1:07.071 *

Pass 56 7:00.643 5 1:07.411

Pass 65 8:09.698 6 1:09.055

Pass 76 9:16.618 7 1:06.920 *

Pass 85 10:23.292 8 1:06.674 *

Pass 95 11:38.293 9 1:15.001

Pass 104 12:46.817 10 1:08.524

Pass 114 13:59.747 11 1:12.930

No 68 WAISTELL Kip (Rg=5)
Pass 4 1:20.081

Pass 15 2:33.763 1 1:13.682 *

Pass 25 3:47.183 2 1:13.420 *

Pass 36 4:59.224 3 1:12.041 *

Pass 49 6:14.132 4 1:14.908

Pass 60 7:26.491 5 1:12.359

Pass 71 8:37.842 6 1:11.351 *

Pass 82 9:49.305 7 1:11.463

Pass 90 11:01.539 8 1:12.234

Pass 100 12:12.729 9 1:11.190 *

Pass 110 13:24.138 10 1:11.409

Pass 118 14:36.480 11 1:12.342

Pass 125 15:53.363 12 1:16.883

Pass 131 17:10.003 13 1:16.640

Pass 137 18:22.058 14 1:12.055

Pass 142 19:33.451 15 1:11.393

Pass 144 20:49.187 16 1:15.736
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No 69 VOIGT Tammo (Rg=7)
Pass 11 1:38.837

Pass 22 2:56.972 1 1:18.135 *

Pass 33 4:18.966 2 1:21.994

Pass 43 5:39.090 3 1:20.124

Pass 54 6:55.789 4 1:16.699 *

Pass 66 8:10.115 5 1:14.326 *

Pass 77 9:24.691 6 1:14.576

Pass 87 10:40.735 7 1:16.044

Pass 98 11:56.699 8 1:15.964

Pass 109 13:12.059 9 1:15.360

Pass 119 14:45.951 10 1:33.892

No 71 JANSEN Mark Christof

Pass 7 1:25.722

Pass 19 2:52.633 1 1:26.911 *

Pass 32 4:18.434 2 1:25.801 *

Pass 44 5:41.305 3 1:22.871 *

Pass 57 7:06.416 4 1:25.111

Pass 68 8:27.243 5 1:20.827 *

Pass 81 9:48.096 6 1:20.853

Pass 92 11:09.262 7 1:21.166

Pass 102 12:29.810 8 1:20.548 *

Pass 112 13:50.195 9 1:20.385 *

Pass 120 15:11.805 10 1:21.610

Pass 126 16:37.432 11 1:25.627

Pass 133 18:02.049 12 1:24.617

Pass 139 19:25.890 13 1:23.841

Pass 145 20:49.842 14 1:23.952

No 75 GILLETT John (Rg=6)
Pass 10 1:35.392

Pass 21 2:54.208 1 1:18.816 *

Pass 30 4:10.690 2 1:16.482 *

Pass 41 5:22.805 3 1:12.115 *

Pass 52 6:37.270 4 1:14.465

Pass 63 7:52.795 5 1:15.525

Pass 74 9:06.807 6 1:14.012

Pass 84 10:19.288 7 1:12.481

Pass 93 11:32.224 8 1:12.936

Pass 103 12:45.985 9 1:13.761

Pass 113 13:57.957 10 1:11.972 *

Pass 122 15:14.478 11 1:16.521

Pass 127 16:40.383 12 1:25.905

Pass 134 18:03.758 13 1:23.375

Pass 140 19:27.222 14 1:23.464

Pass 146 20:52.069 15 1:24.847

No 77 ALVERGNAT Eric

No 78 CAWLEY Dougal (Rg=1)
Pass 1 1:11.035

Pass 12 2:22.946 1 1:11.911 **

Pass 23 3:31.146 2 1:08.200 **

Pass 34 4:40.362 3 1:09.216

Pass 45 5:47.010 4 1:06.648 **

Pass 53 6:55.687 5 1:08.677

Pass 64 8:02.577 6 1:06.890

Pass 75 9:11.919 7 1:09.342

No 79 JANSSEN Vincent (Rg=9)
Pass 2 1:15.694

Pass 14 2:33.104 1 1:17.410 *

Pass 27 3:50.672 2 1:17.568

Pass 39 5:08.958 3 1:18.286

Pass 50 6:26.555 4 1:17.597

Pass 61 7:43.607 5 1:17.052 *

Pass 72 9:00.307 6 1:16.700 *

Pass 83 10:17.174 7 1:16.867

Pass 94 11:34.490 8 1:17.316

Pass 105 12:50.974 9 1:16.484 *

Pass 115 14:07.049 10 1:16.075 *

Pass 123 15:23.673 11 1:16.624

Pass 130 16:45.186 12 1:21.513

Pass 135 18:06.409 13 1:21.223


